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LEARNING THROUGH PARTNERSHIP AND SUPPORT
29th November 2012
Following our design a new logo competition in the Spring Term we are pleased to announce the arrival
of our new school logo. Many children incorporated daffodils and miners lamps into their designs.
These were shared with a professional graphic designer who incorporated the children's ideas to pro-
duce the image above. We have now updated our letterheads and the logo will be available on the
Tesco school uniform website in 2013. Pupils are welcome to wear the new or old logo on their school
uniforms.
Tuesday 4th December—tickets go on sale for Christmas Concerts
Friday 7th December—Christmas Fayre—3.15—6.00 p.m.
Monday 10th December—1.30 p.m. Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal (grandparents). Costumes are
to be brought in today.
Wednesday 12th December—2.00 p.m. Foundation Phase concert
- 5.30 p.m. KS2 concert

Thursday 13th December— 2.00 p.m. KS concert
- 5.30 p.m. Foundation Phase concert

Tuesday 18th December—10.00 a.m. Christmas Service at the church for children

- 12.15 p.m. Christmas Dinner
Wednesday 19th- December—12.30 p.m —Sleeping Beauty New Theatre
Thursday 20th December— 3.30p.m.—5.00 p.m. PTA Christmas Disco
Friday 21st December—Ilast day of term
Monday January 7th—Children return to school
Half Term—Monday 11th February—Friday 15th February
INSET—Monday 18th February
Easter Holidays—Monday 25th March—Friday 5th April
INSET—Monday 8th April

Snow Closure—As the colder weather is now approaching just a reminder that should we feel it is
necessary to close the school for health and safety reasons then we will inform you by text,
tweet, wiki and our school answer phone message will be updated. Please ensure that we have
your current mobile numbers so you get updated information immediately. If you are not receiv-
ing school texts please let the office know to resolve any issues.
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